
 

 

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2023 

 

 

As on: 31 March 2023 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Categ
ory of 
share
holder 

No. of 
shareh
olders 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 

held 

Total 
no. 

shares 
held 

Share
holdin
g as a 
% of 
total 

no. of 
shares 
(calcul
ated 

as per 
SCRR, 
1957)

As a % 
of 

(A+B+
C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tot
al 
as 
a 
% 
of 

Tot
al 

Vot
ing 
righ

t 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

Share
holdin
g , as 
a % 

assumi
ng full 
conver
sion of 
conver

tible 
securiti
es ( as 

a 
percen
tage of 
diluted 
share 
capital
)As a 
% of 

(A+B+
C2) 

No. of Locked 
in shares 

No. of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
demate
rialized 

form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.(a) 

As 
a % 
of 

tota
l 

Sh
are
s 

hel
d(b
) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under 

SubCat
egory_I 

SubCat
egory_II 

SubCate
gory_III 

(A) 
Prom
oter & 
Prom
oter 
Group 

9 
93,34,7

5,345 
93,34,7

5,345 
24.99 

93,34,7
5,345 

24.
99  

23.69 
93,00,

79,500 
99.
64 

93,34,7
5,345 

-- -- -- 

(B) 
Public 

32,19,
423 

2,80,17,
30,621 

2,80,17,
30,621 

75.01 
2,80,17,
30,621 

75.
01 

20,57,88,00
0 

76.31 
 

0.0
0 

2,79,51,
13,689    

(C1) 
Share
s 
underl
ying 
DRs 

   
0.00 

 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0  
-- -- -- 

(C2) 
Share
s held 
by 
Emplo
yee 
Trust 

   
0.00 

 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0  
-- -- -- 



(C) 
Non 
Prom
oter-
Non 
Public 

   
0.00 

 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0  
-- -- -- 

Grand 
Total 

32,19,
432 

3,73,52,
05,966 

3,73,52,
05,966 

100.00 
3,73,52,
05,966 

100
.00 

20,57,88,00
0 

100.00 
93,00,

79,500 
24.
90 

3,72,85,
89,034    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
sharehold

ers 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares 

held 

Total nos. 
shares 

held 

Shareholdi
ng as a % 
of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in each 
class of securities No. of Shares 

UnderlyingOutstan
ding convertible 

securities 
(including 

Warrants)(X) 

Number of Locked in 
shares 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateriali
zed form 

No.(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar
es 

held(
b) 

Class eg: 
X 

Total 

A1) Indian 
    

0.00 
 

0.00 
  

0.00 
 

Individuals/Hin
du undivided 
Family 

 
5 22,12,425 22,12,425 0.06 22,12,425 0.06 

  
0.00 22,12,425 

KOKILA D. 
AMBANI 

Promot
er 
Group 

1 9,16,461 9,16,461 0.02 9,16,461 0.02 
  

0.00 9,16,461 

ANIL D AMBANI 
Promot
er 

1 4,65,792 4,65,792 0.01 4,65,792 0.01 
  

0.00 4,65,792 

TINA A AMBANI 
Promot
er 
Group 

1 4,12,708 4,12,708 0.01 4,12,708 0.01 
  

0.00 4,12,708 

JAI ANMOL A 
AMBANI 

Promot
er 
Group 

1 4,17,439 4,17,439 0.01 4,17,439 0.01 
  

0.00 4,17,439 

JAI ANSHUL A 
AMBANI 

Promot
er 
Group 

1 25 25 0.00 25 0.00 
  

0.00 25 

Any Other 
(specify)  

4 
93,12,62,9

20 
93,12,62,9

20 
24.93 

93,12,62,9
20 

24.93 
 

93,00,79,5
00 

99.87 
93,12,62,92

0 

RELIANCE 
INFRASTRUCT
URE LIMITED 

Promot
er 

1 
93,01,04,4

90 
93,01,04,4

90 
24.90 

93,01,04,4
90 

24.90 
 

93,00,79,5
00 

100.0
0 

93,01,04,49
0 



RELIANCE 
INNOVENTURE
S PVT.LTD. 

Promot
er 
Group 

1 1,000 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 
  

0.00 1,000 

RELIANCE 
WIND TURBINE 
INSTALLATORS 
INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

Promot
er 
Group 

1 63,505 63,505 0.00 63,505 0.00 
  

0.00 63,505 

RELIANCE 
PROJECT 
VENTURES 
AND 
MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

Promot
er 
Group 

1 10,93,925 10,93,925 0.03 10,93,925 0.03 
  

0.00 10,93,925 

Reliance Capital 
Limited 

Promot
er 
Group 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

  
0.00 

 

CLE Private 
Limited 

Promot
er 
Group 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

  
0.00 

 

Sub Total A1 
 

9 
93,34,75,3

45 
93,34,75,3

45 
24.99 

93,34,75,3
45 

24.99 
 

93,00,79,5
00 

99.64 
93,34,75,34

5 

A2) Foreign 
    

0.00 
 

0.00 
  

0.00 
 

A=A1+A2 
 

9 
93,34,75,3

45 
93,34,75,3

45 
24.99 

93,34,75,3
45 

24.99 
 

93,00,79,5
00 

99.64 
93,34,75,34

5 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

 

No. of 
shareh
older 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 

held 

Shareh
olding 

% 
calculat
ed as 
per 

SCRR, 
1957 As 
a % of 

(A+B+C
2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Categor
y & 

Name 
of the 

Shareh
olders 

No. of 
Shares 
Underlyi

ng 
Outstan

ding 
converti

ble 
securiti

es 
(includi

ng 
Warrant

s) 

Total 
shareh
olding , 
as a % 
assumi
ng full 

convers
ion of 

converti
ble 

securiti
es ( as 

a 
percent
age of 
diluted 
share 

capital) 

No. of 
Locked in 

shares 

No. of 
equity 
shares 
held in 

demateri
alized 

form(Not 
Applicabl

e) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.
(a) 

As 
a % 
of 

total 
Sha
res 
held
(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCate
gory_I 

SubCate
gory_II 

SubCateg
ory_III 

B1) 
Institution
s 
(Domestic) 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 

Mutual 
Funds/ 

39 
410356

8 
41,03,56

8 
0.11 

41,03,56
8 

0.11 
 

0.10 
 

0.00 
40,43,92

7    

Banks 36 
529019

5 
52,90,19

5 
0.14 

52,90,19
5 

0.14 
 

0.13 
 

0.00 
52,90,19

5    

Insurance 
Companie
s 

6 
107364

547 
10,73,64,

547 
2.87 

10,73,64,
547 

2.87 
 

2.72 
 

0.00 
10,73,64,

547    

LIFE 
INSURANC
E 
CORPORA
TION OF 
INDIA 

1 
102758

930 
10,27,58,

930 
2.75 

10,27,58,
930 

2.75 
 

2.61 
 

0.00 
10,27,58,

930    

NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

14 554017 5,54,017 0.01 5,54,017 0.01 
 

0.01 
 

0.00 5,54,017 
   



Other 
Financial 
Institution
s 

6 
190508

2 
19,05,08

2 
0.05 

19,05,08
2 

0.05 
 

0.05 
 

0.00 
19,04,70

8    

Sub Total 
B1 

101 
119217

409 
11,92,17,

409 
3.19 

11,92,17,
409 

3.19 
 

3.03 
 

0.00 
11,91,57,

394    

B2) 
Institution
s (Foreign) 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

89 
266051

735 
26,60,51,

735 
7.12 

26,60,51,
735 

7.12 
20,57,8

8,000 
11.97 

 
0.00 

26,60,51,
735    

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

7 
853302

8 
85,33,02

8 
0.23 

85,33,02
8 

0.23 
 

0.22 
 

0.00 
85,33,02

8    

Any 
Other(Insti
tutions 
(Foreign)) 

180 50095 50,095 0.00 50,095 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 8,147 
   

FOREIGN 
PORTFOLI
O - CORP 

1 1000 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 1,000 
   

FOREIGN 
INSTITUTI
ONAL 
INVESTOR
S 

104 25454 25,454 0.00 25,454 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 4,762 
   

BANKS 75 23641 23,641 0.00 23,641 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 2,385 
   

Sub Total 
B2 

276 
274634

858 
27,46,34,

858 
7.35 

27,46,34,
858 

7.35 
20,57,8

8,000 
12.19 

 
0.00 

27,45,92,
910    

B3) 
Central 
Governme
nt/ State 
Governme
nt(s)/ 
President 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 



of India 

State 
Governme
nt / 
Governor 

53 200456 2,00,456 0.01 2,00,456 0.01 
 

0.01 
 

0.00 
    

Sub Total 
B3 

53 200456 2,00,456 0.01 2,00,456 0.01 
 

0.01 
 

0.00 
    

B4) Non-
Institution
s 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

- - - 

Directors 
and their 
relatives 
(excluding 
independe
nt 
directors 
and 
nominee 
directors) 

8 52458 52,458 0.00 52,458 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 52,458 
   

Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

1 24 24 0.00 24 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 24 
   

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share 
capital up 
to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

31346
76 

100007
1510 

1,00,00,7
1,510 

26.77 
1,00,00,7

1,510 
26.77 

 
25.38 

 
0.00 

99,77,05,
401    

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share 
capital in 
excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

12557 
104465

2504 
1,04,46,5

2,504 
27.97 

1,04,46,5
2,504 

27.97 
 

26.51 
 

0.00 
1,04,10,6

1,544    

Non 
Resident 

19598 
574139

75 
5,74,13,9

75 
1.54 

5,74,13,9
75 

1.54 
 

1.46 
 

0.00 
5,71,60,0

50    



Indians 
(NRIs) 

Foreign 
Nationals 

8 2528 2,528 0.00 2,528 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 2,528 
   

Foreign 
Companie
s 

12 7209 7,209 0.00 7,209 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 535 
   

Bodies 
Corporate 

4271 
207552

918 
20,75,52,

918 
5.56 

20,75,52,
918 

5.56 
 

5.27 
 

0.00 
20,74,57,

784    

CITI 
SECURITI
ES AND 
FINANCIAL 
SERVICES 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

1 
415000

00 
4,15,00,0

00 
1.11 

4,15,00,0
00 

1.11 
 

1.05 
 

0.00 
4,15,00,0

00    

Any Other 
(specify) 

47862 
979247

72 
9,79,24,7

72 
2.62 

9,79,24,7
72 

2.62 
 

2.48 
 

0.00 
9,79,23,0

61    

Clearing 
Members 

94 
283049

3 
28,30,49

3 
0.08 

28,30,49
3 

0.08 
 

0.07 
 

0.00 
28,30,49

3    

Resident 
Individual 

1 53 53 0.00 53 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 53 
   

HUF 47594 
948248

66 
9,48,24,8

66 
2.54 

9,48,24,8
66 

2.54 
 

2.41 
 

0.00 
9,48,24,8

66    

Trusts 173 269360 2,69,360 0.01 2,69,360 0.01 
 

0.01 
 

0.00 2,67,649 
   

Sub Total 
B4 

32189
93 

240767
7898 

2,40,76,7
7,898 

64.46 
2,40,76,7

7,898 
64.46 

 
61.09 

 
0.00 

2,40,13,6
3,385    

B=B1+B2+
B3+B4 

32194
23 

280173
0621 

2,80,17,3
0,621 

75.01 
2,80,17,3

0,621 
75.01 

20,57,8
8,000 

76.31 
 

0.00 
2,79,51,1

3,689    
 

 

 

 



 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & 
Name of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held(IV) 

Total no. 
shares 
held(VII 

= 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding 
% calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957 As a % 

of 
(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 

Warrants)(X) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares(XII) 
Number of 

equity shares 
held in 

dematerialized 
form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 
No 

As a % 
of total 
Shares 

held 

C1) 
Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0 
 

0.00 
  

0.00 
 

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0 
 

0.00 
  

0.00 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Trading 
Member 

Name of the Beneficial 
Owner 

No. of shares 
held 

% of total no. of 
shares 

Date of reporting by the 
Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners 
 

Details of the SBO (I) 
Details of the registered 

owner (II) 
Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting 

company, whether direct or indirect*: (III) 
Date of creation / 

acquisition of 
significant beneficial 

interest# (IV) Name Nationality Name Nationality Shares 
Voting 
rights 

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or 
any other 

distribution 

Exercise 
of 

control 

Exercise of 
significant 
influence 

Anil D. 
Ambani 

India 

Reliance 
Project 
Ventures And 
Management 
Private Limited 

India 0 0 
 

Yes No 08/02/2019 

Anil D. 
Ambani 

India 

Reliance Wind 
Turbine 
Installators 
Industries 
Private Limited 

India 0 0 
 

Yes No 08/02/2019 

Anil D. 
Ambani 

India 
Reliance 
Infrastructure 
Limited 

India 25 25 
 

Yes No 08/02/2019 

Anil D. 
Ambani 

India 
Reliance 
Innoventures 
Private Limited 

India 0 0 
 

Yes No 08/02/2019 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 
Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 74.00 8.89 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74.00 8.91 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74.00 9.12 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74.00 8.87 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74.00 7.13 
 

 


