Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2023

As on: 31 March 2023

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				5				Share holdin g , as	No. of Lo in sha			Sub-categ	orization of s	hares (XV)
				Share holdin g as a % of		Tot al		a % assumi ng full conver				Shareho	olding (No. of under	shares)
Categ ory of share holder	No. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	total no. of shares (calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Tot al Vot ing righ t	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	sion of conver tible securiti es (as a percen tage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of tota I Sh are s hel d(b)	No. of equity shares held in demate rialized form	SubCat egory_I	SubCat egory_II	SubCate gory_III
(A) Prom oter & Prom oter Group	9	93,34,7 5,345	93,34,7 5,345	24.99	93,34,7 5,345	24. 99		23.69	93,00, 79,500	99. 64	93,34,7 5,345			
(B) Public	32,19, 423	2,80,17, 30,621	2,80,17, 30,621	75.01	2,80,17, 30,621	75. 01	20,57,88,00	76.31		0.0	2,79,51, 13,689			
(C1) Share s underl ying DRs				0.00		0.0		0.00		0.0				
(C2) Share s held by Emplo yee Trust				0.00		0.0		0.00		0.0				

(C) Non Prom oter- Non Public				0.00		0.0		0.00		0.0		 	
Grand Total	32,19, 432	3,73,52, 05,966	3,73,52, 05,966	100.00	3,73,52, 05,966	100 .00	20,57,88,00 0	100.00	93,00, 79,500	24. 90	3,72,85, 89,034		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

			No. of fully		Shareholdi ng as a % of total no.	Number of Rights held class of sec	in each	No. of Shares	Number of Lo share		Number of
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of sharehold ers	paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	UnderlyingOutstan ding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Class eg: X	Total	equity shares held in demateriali zed form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00			0.00	
Individuals/Hin du undivided Family		5	22,12,425	22,12,425	0.06	22,12,425	0.06			0.00	22,12,425
KOKILA D. AMBANI	Promot er Group	1	9,16,461	9,16,461	0.02	9,16,461	0.02			0.00	9,16,461
ANIL D AMBANI	Promot er	1	4,65,792	4,65,792	0.01	4,65,792	0.01			0.00	4,65,792
TINA A AMBANI	Promot er Group	1	4,12,708	4,12,708	0.01	4,12,708	0.01			0.00	4,12,708
JAI ANMOL A AMBANI	Promot er Group	1	4,17,439	4,17,439	0.01	4,17,439	0.01			0.00	4,17,439
JAI ANSHUL A AMBANI	Promot er Group	1	25	25	0.00	25	0.00			0.00	25
Any Other (specify)		4	93,12,62,9 20	93,12,62,9 20	24.93	93,12,62,9 20	24.93		93,00,79,5 00	99.87	93,12,62,92
RELIANCE INFRASTRUCT URE LIMITED	Promot er	1	93,01,04,4 90	93,01,04,4 90	24.90	93,01,04,4 90	24.90		93,00,79,5 00	100.0	93,01,04,49

RELIANCE INNOVENTURE S PVT.LTD.	Promot er Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	1,000	0.00		0.00	1,000
RELIANCE WIND TURBINE INSTALLATORS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promot er Group	1	63,505	63,505	0.00	63,505	0.00		0.00	63,505
RELIANCE PROJECT VENTURES AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	Promot er Group	1	10,93,925	10,93,925	0.03	10,93,925	0.03		0.00	10,93,925
Reliance Capital Limited	Promot er Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
CLE Private Limited	Promot er Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		9	93,34,75,3 45	93,34,75,3 45	24.99	93,34,75,3 45	24.99	93,00,79,5 00	99.64	93,34,75,34
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		9	93,34,75,3 45	93,34,75,3 45	24.99	93,34,75,3 45	24.99	93,00,79,5 00	99.64	93,34,75,34

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

							No. of Shares	Total shareh olding , as a %	Lock	o. of ked in ares		Sub-cate	gorization of sh	nares (XV)
		No. of fully		Shareh olding % calculat		Categor v &	Underlyi ng Outstan ding	assumi ng full convers ion of		As	No. of equity shares	Sharehold	ling (No. of sha	ares) under
	No. of shareh older	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	ed as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Name of the Shareh olders	converti ble securiti es (includi ng Warrant s)	converti ble securiti es (as a percent age of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	a % of total Sha res held (b)	held in demateri alized form(Not Applicabl e)	SubCate gory_I	SubCate gory_II	SubCateg ory_III
B1) Institution s (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	39	410356 8	41,03,56 8	0.11	41,03,56 8	0.11		0.10		0.00	40,43,92 7			
Banks	36	529019 5	52,90,19 5	0.14	52,90,19 5	0.14		0.13		0.00	52,90,19 5			
Insurance Companie s	6	107364 547	10,73,64, 547	2.87	10,73,64, 547	2.87		2.72		0.00	10,73,64, 547			
LIFE INSURANC E CORPORA TION OF INDIA	1	102758 930	10,27,58, 930	2.75	10,27,58, 930	2.75		2.61		0.00	10,27,58, 930			
NBFCs registered with RBI	14	554017	5,54,017	0.01	5,54,017	0.01		0.01		0.00	5,54,017			

Other Financial Institution s	6	190508 2	19,05,08 2	0.05	19,05,08 2	0.05		0.05	0.00	19,04,70 8			
Sub Total B1	101	119217 409	11,92,17, 409	3.19	11,92,17, 409	3.19		3.03	0.00	11,91,57, 394			
B2) Institution s (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	89	266051 735	26,60,51, 735	7.12	26,60,51, 735	7.12	20,57,8 8,000	11.97	0.00	26,60,51, 735			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	7	853302 8	85,33,02 8	0.23	85,33,02 8	0.23		0.22	0.00	85,33,02 8			
Any Other(Insti tutions (Foreign))	180	50095	50,095	0.00	50,095	0.00		0.00	0.00	8,147			
FOREIGN PORTFOLI O - CORP	1	1000	1,000	0.00	1,000	0.00		0.00	0.00	1,000			
FOREIGN INSTITUTI ONAL INVESTOR S	104	25454	25,454	0.00	25,454	0.00		0.00	0.00	4,762			
BANKS	75	23641	23,641	0.00	23,641	0.00		0.00	0.00	2,385			
Sub Total B2	276	274634 858	27,46,34, 858	7.35	27,46,34, 858	7.35	20,57,8 8,000	12.19	0.00	27,45,92, 910			
B3) Central Governme nt/ State Governme nt(s)/ President	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-

of India												
State Governme nt / Governor	53	200456	2,00,456	0.01	2,00,456	0.01	0.01	0.00				
Sub Total B3	53	200456	2,00,456	0.01	2,00,456	0.01	0.01	0.00				
B4) Non- Institution s	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independe nt directors and nominee directors)	8	52458	52,458	0.00	52,458	0.00	0.00	0.00	52,458			
Key Managerial Personnel	1	24	24	0.00	24	0.00	0.00	0.00	24			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	31346 76	100007 1510	1,00,00,7 1,510	26.77	1,00,00,7 1,510	26.77	25.38	0.00	99,77,05, 401			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12557	104465 2504	1,04,46,5 2,504	27.97	1,04,46,5 2,504	27.97	26.51	0.00	1,04,10,6 1,544			
Non Resident	19598	574139 75	5,74,13,9 75	1.54	5,74,13,9 75	1.54	1.46	0.00	5,71,60,0 50			

Indians (NRIs)												
Foreign Nationals	8	2528	2,528	0.00	2,528	0.00		0.00	0.00	2,528		
Foreign Companie s	12	7209	7,209	0.00	7,209	0.00		0.00	0.00	535		
Bodies Corporate	4271	207552 918	20,75,52, 918	5.56	20,75,52, 918	5.56		5.27	0.00	20,74,57, 784		
CITI SECURITI ES AND FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	415000 00	4,15,00,0 00	1.11	4,15,00,0 00	1.11		1.05	0.00	4,15,00,0 00		
Any Other (specify)	47862	979247 72	9,79,24,7 72	2.62	9,79,24,7 72	2.62		2.48	0.00	9,79,23,0 61		
Clearing Members	94	283049 3	28,30,49 3	0.08	28,30,49 3	0.08		0.07	0.00	28,30,49 3		
Resident Individual	1	53	53	0.00	53	0.00		0.00	0.00	53		
HUF	47594	948248 66	9,48,24,8 66	2.54	9,48,24,8 66	2.54		2.41	0.00	9,48,24,8 66		
Trusts	173	269360	2,69,360	0.01	2,69,360	0.01		0.01	0.00	2,67,649		
Sub Total B4	32189 93	240767 7898	2,40,76,7 7,898	64.46	2,40,76,7 7,898	64.46		61.09	0.00	2,40,13,6 3,385		
B=B1+B2+ B3+B4	32194 23	280173 0621	2,80,17,3 0,621	75.01	2,80,17,3 0,621	75.01	20,57,8 8,000	76.31	0.00	2,79,51,1 3,689		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category &		No. of fully	Total no. shares	Shareholding % calculated	No. of Shares Underlying	Lo	mber of cked in ares(XII)	Number of equity shares
Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	paid up equity shares held(IV)	held(VII = IV+V+VI)	as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	No	As a % of total Shares held	held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		_	0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
ı	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details o	of the SBO (I)	Details of the owner	Details		exercise of right only, whether direct c			Date of creation /	
Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)
Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Project Ventures And Management Private Limited	India	0	0		Yes	No	08/02/2019
Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries Private Limited	India	0	0		Yes	No	08/02/2019
Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Infrastructure Limited	India	25	25		Yes	No	08/02/2019
Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Innoventures Private Limited	India	0	0		Yes	No	08/02/2019

Statement showing foreign ownership limits Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % As on shareholding date 74.00 8.89 As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74.00 8.91 As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74.00 9.12 As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74.00 8.87 As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74.00 7.13